
Name of the Block:  LANJIGARH

Sl.# Name of the Migration Centres Village GP Name of the Migrant Father's Name Mobile No. Age Sex Town Belongs
State 

Belongs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
1 Lanjigarh Road Primary school Lanjigarh Road Lanjigarh Road Shasi Bhusan Pandey Rajkumar 8917366795 42 M Garhwa Jharkhand

2 Lanjigarh Road Primary school Lanjigarh Road Lanjigarh Road Santosh Kumar Pandey Ramnath 9931727590 44 M Garhwa Jharkhand

3 Lanjigarh Road Primary school Lanjigarh Road Lanjigarh Road Manish Pandey Shyam Narayan 22 M Garhwa Jharkhand

4 Lanjigarh Road Primary school Lanjigarh Road Lanjigarh Road Sudhir Kumar Pandey Sanjay 28 M Rohtas Bihar

5 Lanjigarh Road Primary school Lanjigarh Road Lanjigarh Road Abdhesh Mishra Braj Kishor 50 M Palanau Jharkhand

6 Lanjigarh Road Primary school Lanjigarh Road Lanjigarh Road Ajaya Kumar Dubey Mahadeb 58 M Garhwa Jharkhand

7 Lanjigarh Road Primary school Lanjigarh Road Lanjigarh Road Rabindra Yadav Mukhlal 54 M Kumbhau Bihar

8 Lanjigarh Road Primary school Lanjigarh Road Lanjigarh Road Binod Kumar Yadav Ram Prabesh 40 M Hajaribag Jharkhand

9 Lanjigarh Road Primary school Lanjigarh Road Lanjigarh Road Mukhendar Yadav Ram Prabesh 28 M Hajaribag Jharkhand

10 Lanjigarh Road Primary school Lanjigarh Road Lanjigarh Road Jitendra Ram Ramdut Ram 38 M Aurangabad Bihar

11 Lanjigarh Road Primary school Lanjigarh Road Lanjigarh Road Naresh Kumar Sing Ram Bheros 9337096601 25 M Sanastipura Bihar

12 Lanjigarh Road Primary school Lanjigarh Road Lanjigarh Road Sanjay Ray Ramswarth 26 M Sanastipura Bihar

13 Lanjigarh Road Primary school Lanjigarh Road Lanjigarh Road Narendra Sah Ram Narayan 35 M Vaisali Bihar

14 Lanjigarh Road Primary school Lanjigarh Road Lanjigarh Road Bindeshwar Sah Daroga 30 M Vaisali Bihar

15 Lanjigarh Road Primary school Lanjigarh Road Lanjigarh Road Pinkesh Ray Arun 9340744284 25 M Sanastipura Bihar

16 Lanjigarh Road Primary school Lanjigarh Road Lanjigarh Road Rahul Kumar Nand Kishor 20 M Sanastipura Bihar

17 Lanjigarh Road Primary school Lanjigarh Road Lanjigarh Road Maheswar Sethy Turia 6370944405 26 M Ganjan Odisha

18 Lanjigarh Road Primary school Lanjigarh Road Lanjigarh Road Dileswar Oraon Rameswar 24 M Latehar Jharkhand

19 Lanjigarh Road Primary school Lanjigarh Road Lanjigarh Road Ganapat Oraon Dasarath 20 M Latehar Jharkhand

20 Lanjigarh Road Primary school Lanjigarh Road Lanjigarh Road Umesh Prasad Saw Sudan 9113197151 30 M Latehar Jharkhand

21 Lanjigarh Road Primary school Lanjigarh Road Lanjigarh Road Sandip Oraon Kuleswar 18 M Latehar Jharkhand

22 Lanjigarh Road Primary school Lanjigarh Road Lanjigarh Road Sanjan Oraon Bishnu 19 M Latehar Jharkhand

Details of Migrants in the Migration Center


